
ID NAME FIRM PHONE NO. Bid Express Registered (Y or N) EMAIL
1 Michael Sibbald Catcord Construction Company,Inc (201) 767-2272 Y msibbald@catcord.com
2 Mike Millemann Tokarski Millemann Architects 732 262-0046 Y mmillemann@tm-architects.com
3 Sam Chen French Parrello Associates 732 796 5793 Y sam.chen@fpaengineers.com
4 Andrew Christie KSI Consulting Engineers 732-938-2666 Y achristie@ksi-pe.com
5 Dan Pires Catel, Inc. 732-580-4683 Y dan@catelinc.com
6 Rob Romanazzi Consigli Construction 551-999-4279 Y rob.romanazzi@consigli.com
7 Mark Vevle Lammey + Giorgio 917-549-8547 Y mvevle@lgarch.com
8 Mark Annunziato Remington & Vernick Engineers 201-284-0084 Y mark.annunziato@rve.com
9 Tom Besold DRG Architects 908-560-7900 N tomb@drg-architects.com

10 Fred Porcello Porcello Engineering, Inc. 973-882-8377 Y fred@porcelloengr.com
11 Bob Samson Samson Concrete 908-339-8550 y samsonconcrete@gmail.com
12 rob russo brahma construction (973) 249-1818 y rrussobrahmacorp.com
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PRE-BID MEETING & SITE VISIT
PROJECT NAME: Contractor-Led Design Build, Replace Motor Vehicle Storage 

Building (MVSB)
PROJECT NO: MT015

DATE: Tuesday, 19 Aug 2025 11:00 AM LOCAL TIME


